W W W.HYPROPUMPS.COM
HYPRO® POWERPRO
ENGINES & ENGINE-DRIVEN PUMPS
Features & Benefits
• Available in multiple horsepower options to suit a
diverse range of agricultural, industrial, and lawn &
garden applications
• Electric start option available for quick start-up

1666 1514 1279 1018 697 257 0
1542P-65SPM
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Port Size Engine Mfg. & HP
1542P-55SP 150 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP
1542P-65SP 200 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP
1542P-65SPM 200 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP w/ frame
1542P-65ESP 200 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP w/ electric start
1542PV-65SP 200 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP w/ Viton® seals
3430-0690 Pump head kit for 1542P-55SP with EPDM seal
3430-0691 Pump head kit for 1542P-65SP with EPDM seal
3430-0635 EPDM seal kit for 1542P Series
3430-0659 Viton® Seal Kit for 1542 Series

• Supported with a one-year Hypro warranty on both
pump and PowerPro engine
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Port Size Engine Mfg. & HP
1521C-65 110 80 1 1⁄2" x
1 1⁄4 PowerPro 6.5 HP
1521C-65M Same as 1521C-65 with mounting base
1522C-65SP 130 65 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP
3430-0332 1521 & 1522 Seal and O-ring repair kit
1552C-130 170 150 2" x 1 1⁄2 PowerPro 13 HP
1552C-130E 170 150 2" x 1 1⁄2 PowerPro 13 HP w/ elec. start
1552C-130SP 163 147 2" x 2" PowerPro 13 HP
1552C-130ESP 163 147 2" x 2" PowerPro 13 HP w/ elec. start
3430-0464 1552 Seal and O-ring repair kit
1521C-65, 1521C-65M US Standard
GPM at
0 PSI